Page 1/2 2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
This lighting equipment meets requirements of ICES-005 issue 5 class B for use in residential applications.
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment.
Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Individual Spec Sheet
WAY
LED STEP LIGHTS

3 Efficacy is derived from initial lumen output value.
4 Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80 testing report and projected per IESNA TM-21 extrapolations.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order code: 69750
Model number: ASWA-V-3W-A-30BK
UPC: 069549029712
Case quantity: 18
PHYSICAL DATA
Size in. (cm): 3 (7.7) x 5 (12.7)
Lens material: Acrylic lens with frosted finish
Housing material: Durable die-cast aluminum housing
Housing finish: Black
Mounting: Recessed wall-mounted, vertical
Daisy chain: Up to 20 fixtures
Brand Model
COOPER DAL06P,  AAL06
LEVITON IPL06, 6674, DSL06-1LZ, DSM10-1LZ, IPE04-1LZ, DDMX1
LUTRON
HCL453P, PD-6WCL, DVCL-153P, CTCL-153P, DVCL-253P,
DVELV-300P, SELV-300P, MACL-153P
COMPATIBLE DIMMERS1
¹ �This table shows dimmers that have been tested and have demonstrated proper operation under normal conditions. Each installation
being unique, various factors such as load, common neutrals or other electrical products on the circuit can, in certain instances, cause
variance in system performance. Read and comply to the dimmer installation instructions. Consult dimming system manufacturer
for additional support in operation. Some dimmers may require more than one product for stable operation. Stanpro recommends to
use dimmers designed to work with LED products. Older dimmers designed for incandescent products may cause erratic operation.
DIMMING RANGE: 5%-100%
Project: Type:
Date:Catalogue #:Drawn by :
Page 2/2 2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions. All products are subject to
change or may be discontinued any time without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
VERTICAL AND HORIZONTAL LUMINAIRES / LUMINAIRES VERTICAUX ET HORIZONTAUX
INSTALLATION FOR THE MODELS ASWA-H-5W-A-30XX, ASWA-V-3W-A-30XX  / INSTALLATION POUR LES MODÈLES ASWA-H-5W-A-30XX, ASWA-V-3W-A-30XX
Fig. 2A
INSTALLATION FOR THE MODELS ASWA-H-3W-A-30XX-MS-P, ASWA-V-3W-A-30XX-MS-P / INSTALLATION POUR LES MODÈLES ASWA-H-3W-A-30XX-MS-P, ASWA-V-3W-A-30XX-MS-P (Fig. 2)
 LIGHT SPREAD / RÉPARTITION DE LA LUMIÈRE (Fig. 3)
Installation Instructions / Notice de montage
2 IIS-Way_Step_lights_R02
Fig. 2B